
PLATE of  "No.4" 
Today's mezze (2 kinds), charcuterie, cheese
本日の冷菜（2種）、シャルキュトリー、チーズ

FRESH GUACAMOLE with naan bread
フレッシュワカモレ、ナン 

ICEBERG LETTUCE SALAD with bacon & blue cheese
アイスバーグレタスサラダ、ベーコン、ゴルゴンゾーラ

NICOISE SALAD with rare grilled tuna, potato and anchovies
レアグリルツナ、ポテト、アンチョビのニソワーズサラダ

ORGANIC POTATO FRIES, romesco mayo
オーガニックポテトフライ、ロメスコマヨ　

SMOKED BACON FRITTERS with honey mustard 
スモークベーコンのフリッター、ハニーマスタードソース

MEATBALLS with tomato sauce and pecorino 
ミートボール、トマトソース

FRIED FALAFEL with soy yogurt sauce & tomato salsa 
ファラフェル、ソイヨーグルト トマトサルサ

BREAD BASKET
ブレッドバスケット

MILLE FEUILLE PIE with seasonal fruit
ミルフィーユパイ、季節のフルーツ

  CHERRY TART with mascarpone gelato
チェリータルト、マスカルポーネ ジェラート　

PISTACHIO BRULÉE with strawberry sorbet
ピスタチオ ブリュレ、ストロベリーソルベ

MARGHERITA  マルゲリータ 

PEPERONATA  ローストパプリカ、キャラメルオニオン、カラマタオリーブ、ヴィーガンパルメザン　　

4 CHEESE クアトロフォルマッジォ 

WEEKLY SPECIAL  スペシャル　詳しくはスタッフまで

FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH 
ファラフェル ピタ サンドウイッチ 

TODAY’S SPECIAL SANDWICH 
スペシャル　詳しくはスタッフまで 

TOFU BURGER 
トーフバーガー

ROASTED PRIME HANGING TENDER STEAK SANDWICH 
プライムハンガーステーキサンドウィッチ 

SPANISH STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP with baguette
シュリンプのチリオイル煮

PAN SAUTÉED SNAPPER with clam soup
真鯛のパンソテー、クラムスープ

ROASTED HERB CHICKEN with roasted potatoes 
ハーブチキンのロースト

"ORIENTAL SPICED" ROASTED PORK CHOP 
ポークチョップロースト、オリエンタルスパイス

ROASTED PRIME HANGING TENDER STEAK with roasted potatoes 
プライムハンガーステーキ

ROASTED LAMB T-BONE with tomato garbanzo sauce
ラム Tボーンステーキ 

TO SHARE

SANDWICHES

HAND-CRAFTED "COFFEE FLOUR" PIZZA

FROM THE OVEN

DESSERT

… Vegan menu  ヴィーガンメニュー

Half   700
Full 1400

800

900

300

900

900

900

680

680

680

  980 1,000

ASK
  980

1400

900

1,800

1,250

1,700

2,000

2,000

1,000~

650

950

1,800

1,200



PALE ALE  ペールエール 

NATURAL WINE

CRAFT BEER

WHEAT ALE  ウィートエール BREWER’ S CHOICE    ブルワーズチョイス

- CIDRE -

Val de Rance, Cidre Organic, FRA
ヴァレ ド ランス、シードル オーガニック

- WHITE -

Aimestentz, Vin d'Alsace Edelzwicker, Alsace ‘13, FRA
(Chasselas, Sylvaner, Gewurztraminer, Riesling)
エメシュテンツ、 ヴァン ダルザス、アルザス

Arriezu, Rueda '14 ESP
(Verdejo)
アリエス、ルエダ、 スペイン

Chateau Haut Mallet, Blanc, Bordeaux '13, FRA
(Semillon, Sauvignon blanc)
シャトー オーマレ、ブラン、ボルドー

Julien Schaal, Elgin '15 S-AFR
(Chardonnay)
ジュリアン スカール、 エルギン、 南アフリカ

Matin Calme, Ose, Roussillon '12 FRA
(Grenach blanc / gris, Muscat petit gris, Carignan)
マタン カルム、 オゼ、 ルーション

- RED -

Chateau Haut Mallet, Rouge, Bordeaux '12, FRA
(Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon)
シャトー オーマレ、ルージュ、ボルドー

Mas de Libien, Bout d'Zan, Cotes du Rhone '14 FRA
(Grenache, Syrah)
マス リビアン、 ブドゾン、 ローヌ

Kleine Zalze, Western Cape '14 S-AFR
(Pinotage)
クライン ゼルゼ、 ウェスタン ケープ、 南アフリカ

Le Cinsault de Jean, Vin de France '13 FRA
(Cinsault)
ル サンソー ド ジャン、 ヴァン ド フランス

Bois Moisset, Bcol, Sud-Ouest '12 FRA
(Brocol)
ボワ モワセ、 ベコル、 シュド ウエスト

glass 500 / 3,000

glass 600 / 3,500

4,500

4,500

5,500

5,500

glass 700 / 4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,500

RHUBARB CITRUS SODA  ルバーブレモンソーダ  480

VERJUS HONEY SODA  ヴェルジュ ハニー ソーダ  480

POMEGRANATE AGAVE SODA  ざくろアガヴェソーダ  480

SODA WATER  ソーダウォーター  150

ORANGE JUICE  オレンジジュース  480

HOT COFFEE (free refill)  コーヒー 400

ICED COFFEE  アイスコーヒー  450

CAFÉ LATTE (HOT / ICED)  カフェラテ（ホット／アイス）  450

DARJEELING  ダージリン  350

EARL GREY  アールグレイ  350

CHAMOMILE CITRUS  カモミール シトラス  350

MINT GREEN TEA  ミントグリーンティ  350

ICED TEA  アイスティ  350

SODA AND JUICE

TEA

COFFEE BY NOZY COFFEE

S 400 / M 600 / Tasting  700

*Half size tasting (choose 2 items)  1,000


