$T \cap$	SHA	B.E.
		1 11 11 11 11

PLATE of "No.4"	Half 700	MARGHERITA マルゲリータ	900
Today's mezze (2 kinds), charcuterie, cheese 本日の冷菜 (2 種)、シャルキュトリー、チーズ	Full 1400	▼ PEPERONATA ローストパプリカ、キャラメルオニオン、カラマタオリーブ、ヴィーガンパルメ	ゾザン 900
FRESH GUACAMOLE with naan bread フレッシュワカモレ、ナン	980	4 CHEESE クアトロフォルマッジォ	1,000
ICEBERG LETTUCE SALAD with bacon & blue cheese アイスバーグレタスサラダ、ベーコン、ゴルゴンゾーラ	980	WEEKLY SPECIAL スペシャル 詳しくはスタッフまで	ASK
NICOISE SALAD with rare grilled tuna, potato and an レアグリルツナ、ポテト、アンチョビの二ソワーズサラダ	nchovies 1400	FROM THE OVEN	
ORGANIC POTATO FRIES, romesco mayo オーガニックポテトフライ、ロメスコマヨ	650	SPANISH STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP with baguette シュリンプのチリオイル煮	900
SMOKED BACON FRITTERS with honey mustard スモークベーコンのフリッター、ハニーマスタードソース	800	PAN SAUTÉED SNAPPER with clam soup 真鯛のパンソテー、クラムスープ	1,250
MEATBALLS with tomato sauce and pecorino ミートボール、トマトソース	900	ROASTED HERB CHICKEN with roasted potatoes ハーブチキンのロースト	1,700
FRIED FALAFEL with soy yogurt sauce & tomato sal	sa 900	"ORIENTAL SPICED" ROASTED PORK CHOP ポークチョップロースト、オリエンタルスパイス	1,800
BREAD BASKET ブレッドバスケット	300	ROASTED PRIME HANGING TENDER STEAK with roasted potatoes プライムハンガーステーキ	2,000
		ROASTED LAMB T-BONE with tomato garbanzo sauce ラムTボーンステーキ	2,000
SANDWICHES			
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH ファラフェル ピタ サンドウイッチ	950	DESSERT	
TODAY'S SPECIAL SANDWICH スペシャル 詳しくはスタッフまで	1,000~	MILLE FEUILLE PIE with seasonal fruit ミルフィーユパイ、季節のフルーツ	680
TOFU BURGER	1,200	CHERRY TART with mascarpone gelato チェリータルト、マスカルポーネ ジェラート	680
ROASTED PRIME HANGING TENDER STEAK SANDW	7 ICH 1,800	PISTACHIO BRULÉE with strawberry sorbet ピスタチオ ブリュレ、ストロベリーソルベ	680

HAND-CRAFTED "COFFEE FLOUR" PIZZA



プライムハンガーステーキサンドウィッチ

C	R.	Α	F	η	B	\mathbf{E}	\mathbf{F}	\mathbb{R}	
$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}}$	TU.	47	1.	_	سد	-	-	-L U	

S 400 / M 600 / Tasting 700

PALE ALE ペールエール

WHEAT ALE ウィートエール

BREWER'S CHOICE ブルワーズチョイス

NATURAL WINE

*Half size tasting (choose 2 items) 1,000

- CIDRE -

Val de Rance, Cidre Organic, FRA ヴァレドランス、シードル オーガニック

glass 500 / 3,000

- WHITE -

Aimestentz, Vin d'Alsace Edelzwicker, Alsace '13, FRA (Chasselas, Sylvaner, Gewurztraminer, Riesling)

glass 600 / 3,500

エメシュテンツ、ヴァン ダルザス、アルザス

Arriezu. Rueda '14 ESP

,

(Verdejo)

アリエス、ルエダ、スペイン

Chateau Haut Mallet, Blanc, Bordeaux '13, FRA

4,500

4,500

(Semillon, Sauvignon blanc)

シャトーオーマレ、ブラン、ボルドー

Julien Schaal, Elgin '15 S-AFR

5,500

(Chardonnay)

ジュリアン スカール、エルギン、南アフリカ

5.500

Matin Calme, Ose, Roussillon '12 FRA

(Grenach blanc / gris, Muscat petit gris, Carignan)

マタン カルム、オゼ、ルーション

- RED -

Chateau Haut Mallet, Rouge, Bordeaux '12, FRA

glass 700 / 4,000

シャトー オーマレ、ルージュ、ボルドー

Mas de Libien, Bout d'Zan, Cotes du Rhone '14 FRA

(Grenache, Syrah)

マス リビアン、ブドゾン、ローヌ

Kleine Zalze, Western Cape '14 S-AFR

(Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon)

5,000

5,000

5,500

5,000

(Pinotage)

クライン ゼルゼ、ウェスタン ケープ、南アフリカ

Le Cinsault de Jean, Vin de France '13 FRA

(Cinsault)

ル サンソー ド ジャン、ヴァン ド フランス

Bois Moisset, Bcol, Sud-Ouest '12 FRA

(Brocol)

ボワ モワセ、ベコル、シュド ウエスト

SODA AND JUICE

RHUBARB CITRUS SODA ルバーブレモンソーダ 480

VERJUS HONEY SODA ヴェルジュ ハニー ソーダ 480

POMEGRANATE AGAVE SODA ざくろアガヴェソーダ 480

SODA WATER ソーダウォーター 150

ORANGE JUICE オレンジジュース 480

COFFEE BY NOZY COFFEE

HOT COFFEE (free refill) ⊐-ヒ-400

ICED COFFEE アイスコーヒー 450

CAFÉ LATTE (HOT / ICED) カフェラテ (ホット/アイス) 450

TEA

DARJEELING ダージリン 350

EARL GREY アールグレイ 350

CHAMOMILE CITRUS カモミール シトラス 350

MINT GREEN TEA ミントグリーンティ 350

ICED TEA アイスティ 350

Nº4